45Download Drawings, CAD, Spec, and LEED documents at nystrom.com Expansion Joint Systems | PARKING SYSTEMS
EX
PA
N
SI
O
N
 J

EJN-WS-200W Deck to Corner 2" (51mm) Approx. 3" (76mm) 2.25" (57mm)
Additional options available, email info@nystrom.com for more information.
ORDER GUIDE
EJN-WS-300W Deck to Corner 3" (76mm) Approx. 4" (102mm) 3" (76mm)
EJN-WS-600W Deck to Corner 6" (152mm) Approx. 6" (152mm) 6.5" (165mm)
EJN-WS-500W Deck to Corner 5" (127mm) Approx. 6" (152mm) 5" (127mm)
EJN-WS-400W Deck to Corner 4" (102mm) Approx. 6" (152mm) 4.5" (114mm)